
Name of child: ……………………………………………………………..  Year: ……………….    
GRAPPENHALL HEYS UNIFORM ORDER FORM 

     

ITEM SIZE (IN AGES) PRICE QUANTITY TOTAL COST 

SWEATSHIRT 

3-4 

£10.25 
 

  

5-6   

7-8   

9-10   

11-12   

13   

CARDIGAN 

3-4 

£10.70 

  

5-6   

7-8   

9-10   

11-12   

13   

POLO SHIRT 

3-4 

£9.40 

  

5-6   

7-8   

9-10   

11-12   

13   

PE T-SHIRT 

3-4 

£5.25 

  

5-6   

7-8   

9-10   

11-13   

FLEECE 

3-4 

£13.85 

  

5-6   

7-8   

9-10   

11-12   

13   

WATERPROOF FLEECE 

3-4 

£20.50 

  

5-6   

7-8   

9-10   

11-12   

13   

SPORTS HOODY  
Please state initials below if 
required 

3-4  

£20.00 

  

5-6   

7-8   

9-11   

12-13   

………………………………. 
 
With initials 

£0.00 
  

FLEECE HAT  One Size £6.50   

FLEECE SCARF  One Size £6.50   

BASEBALL CAP  Adjustable Size £5.00   

PE BAG  £4.50   

BOOK BAG (Suitable for 
Nursery and Reception) 

 
£8.00 

  

BACKPACK   £11.00   

IRON IN NAME TAG 
(WITH CHILD’S NAME) 

 
£4.25 for 36 

  

TOTAL AMOUNT 
 

    
£  

 

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> 
RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT 

 
Name of Child: …………………………………………………………………….  Year: ……………………………… 

 
£…………………………… in respect of your uniform order                                                                                                 

 
 

Amended       16 April 2024



 
GRAPPENHALL HEYS UNIFORM ORDER FORM 

 

 As an indication, we suggest that you order 2/3 polo shirts, 2 sweatshirts/cardigans, 1 fleece, 1 
PE T-shirt, a PE bag and a book bag/back pack for nursery, reception and new starters. 

 

 Please ensure all items of uniform and PE kit are clearly marked with your child’s name. 
 

 All items are embroidered with the school logo with the exception of the PE Bag. 
 

 If necessary we can obtain items in larger sizes than shown.  Please contact the school office 
for prices. 

 

 Full payment must be accompanied with all orders.  
 

Cheques should be made payable to G.H.P.S.F. 
 

 The school makes a small profit from the sale of the uniform, which helps to support our school 
fund. 

 

 We now hold a small number of items in school and you can order goods at any time of the 
year.  If any item you require is not in stock you will have a delay of approximately 4-6 weeks 
before you receive your goods. 

 

 Children will also need either grey trousers or grey skirts/pinafores and red or yellow check 
summer dresses and black school shoes. For PE, they will need black PE shorts/long PE 
trousers and non-marking trainers.  

 
 
If you require any further information regarding the uniform please contact the school office. 
 
Thank you. 
 
 
 
 

Office Use Only: 
 

Name  

Year  

Payment Amount  

Chq / Cash Date: 

Order Complete Date  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
Amended 16 April 2024 


