Name of child:	 Year:
	DDED FORM

GRAPPENHALL HEYS UNIFORM ORDER FORM

ITEM	SIZE (IN AGES)	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL COST
	3-4			
SWEATSHIRT	5-6			
	7-8	£10.25		
	9-10 11-12	-		
	13			
	3-4			
	5-6			
CARDIGAN	7-8	£10.70		
CARDIGAN	9-10	£10.70		
	11-12			
	13			
	3-4 5-6			
	7-8	-		
POLO SHIRT	9-10	£9.40		
	11-12			
	13			
	3-4			
PE T-SHIRT	5-6	05.05		
PE 1-SHIRT	7-8 9-10	£5.25		
	11-13			
	3-4			
	5-6			
FLEECE	7-8	£13.85		
T LLLOE	9-10			
	11-12 13			
	3-4			
	5-6			
WATER ROOF ELECT	7-8			
WATERPROOF FLEECE	9-10	£20.50		
	11-12			
	13			
	3-4	£20.00		
SPORTS HOODY	5-6			
Please state initials below if required	7-8 9-11			
required	12-13			
	12-13			
	With initials	£0.00		
FLEECE HAT	One Size	£6.50		
FLEECE SCARF	One Size	£6.50		
BASEBALL CAP	Adjustable Size	£5.00		
PE BAG		£4.50		
BOOK BAG (Suitable for		£8.00		
Nursery and Reception) BACKPACK		£11.00		
IRON IN NAME TAG				
(WITH CHILD'S NAME)		£4.25 for 36		
TOTAL AMOUNT				
				£

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>			
Name of Child:	Year:		
£ in respect of your uniform order			

GRAPPENHALL HEYS UNIFORM ORDER FORM

- ♦ As an indication, we suggest that you order 2/3 polo shirts, 2 sweatshirts/cardigans, 1 fleece, 1 PE T-shirt, a PE bag and a book bag/back pack for nursery, reception and new starters.
- Please ensure all items of uniform and PE kit are clearly marked with your child's name.
- All items are embroidered with the school logo with the exception of the PE Bag.
- If necessary we can obtain items in larger sizes than shown. Please contact the school office for prices.
- Full payment must be accompanied with all orders.

Cheques should be made payable to G.H.P.S.F.

- The school makes a small profit from the sale of the uniform, which helps to support our school fund.
- ♦ We now hold a small number of items in school and you can order goods at any time of the year. If any item you require is not in stock you will have a delay of approximately 4-6 weeks before you receive your goods.
- Children will also need either grey trousers or grey skirts/pinafores and red or yellow check summer dresses and black school shoes. For PE, they will need black PE shorts/long PE trousers and non-marking trainers.

If you require any further information regarding the uniform please contact the school office.

Thank you.

Office Use Only:

Name	
Year	
Payment Amount	
Chq / Cash	Date:
Order Complete Date	